
health 
Department: 
Health 
PROVINCE OF KWAZULU-NATAL 

AWARDED CONTRACTS 

ro. jz! Bid Number1! Tender Descrip"tio"n--~··--~ ·-----,-cl;-n-st00itutio"n~-··----,l· Te~n~d~er~Awarded To I ~~~~~~:o~ard Amount ··-~II 

~-~ ZNB9404/20f5-H Remove obsolete sect1on of the boundary fence,- ~--1-;oG-re-ys-h"'o-s~pic-ta"'l -- ~kh~on~a ~Bu~siness 20 May 2016 R 381 950.00 ··· 

r 
supply all matenals and erect new sect1on of the 1 lEnterpnse I 

. 2' I ZNB 92i 7 /2015-H I ~~~~i~~~ ~~nacuectione~e~rin~g ~services for condemned, Spokes Auctioneers 20 May 2016 ---l 

. scrapped and obsolete assets that includes vehicles, 

l office furniture and other equipment and some 

UNB 5039/2015-H ·· Supply and delivery of coal: Grade B ~anous mstJtut1ons -iseasons Fmd 984 --~ 2016 ···4rs4438 ·············· : 

j4_J_ZNB 5039/2015-H : Supply and del1very of coal Grade A • Vanous lnstJ!U!Jons : · Spearheai~Ve~n~tures~O May 2016 ....... ~-~r=T ~ 

1

5. ZNB9461/2015·H ·+supply, delivery and Installation of su·p-port structur1' Port Shepstone hosp1tal ' B(Potiyle)rlatdnd.lndustriai Plants 22 April 2016 ······· I' R-66:3966:22"-~- I 

I and repa11s to water tank above nurse's college at 
I 

16. I ZNB9460/2015H fci::~~~P~p;~d~~~~~~d ledges on the outside Of. , · Natalia Building I Gotec lnvestmeilts---i 29 April 2016 ~ R. 33~6~0o6-60 ·- ' 

~""'""" ~;::::: ,:;::~~:,"~~!;:::,.:·:;;::'-" ,.,., . ____l_ -.. .. J 
ASSIST ANT MANAGER 
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
DATE: 


